

Office of the District Basic Education Officer FIROZABAD

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that **GURU NANAK PUBLIC SCHOOL,GRAM MUHAMMADPUR SARAI JAVAI NH 2 SHIKOHABAD** is provisionally recognized for Primary(class 1 to 5). The Recognition number alloted to GURU NANAK PUBLIC SCHOOL is **FIR09160234735.** The applicable terms and conditions of the recognition of your school is annexed.

2. DATE OF ISSUE	Valid From:26-02-2024To:26-02-2025(DD/MM/YYYY)
3. Recognition Type	New
4.School Type	Primary School(1 to 5)
5.Recognition No.	

DATE:- 26-02-2024

PLACE:- FIROZABAD

District Basic Education Officer

Digitally signed by ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY Date: 2024.02.26 15:30:19 Reason: For Digital Signature Location: FIROZABAD

Note : This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www.prernaup.in



Office of the District Basic Education Officer FIROZABAD

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that **GURU NANAK PUBLIC SCHOOL,GRAM MUHAMMADPUR SARAI JAVAI NH 2 SHIKOHABAD** is provisionally recognized for Upper Primary(class 6 to 8). The Recognition number alloted to GURU NANAK PUBLIC SCHOOL is **FIR09160232593.** The applicable terms and conditions of the recognition of your school is annexed.

2. DATE OF ISSUE

3. Recognition Type

4.School Type

5.Recognition No.

New

Upper Primary School(6 to 8)

DATE:- 11-03-2024

PLACE:- FIROZABAD

District Basic Education Officer

Digitally signed by ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY Date: 2024.03.11 12:29:26 Reason: For Digital Signature Location: FIROZABAD

Valid From:11-03-2024To:11-03-2025(DD/MM/YYYY)